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The Royal Society for the  Conservation of Nature

• Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve 
• Azraq Wetland Reserve 
• Dana Biosphere Reserve
• Mujib Biosphere Reserve
• Shaumari Wildlife Reserve 
• Burqu Nature Reserve



Burqu Lodge Nature Reserve 
All prices are tax inclusive

The Above Rates Include
• Breakfast meal.
• Reserve entrance.
• Burqu Dam and Castle hiking trail.

* For HB booking 18.00 JOD single supplement will be added on top of the original price.

The Above Rate Includes
• Guiding fees.
• Reserve entrance.
• Safari 4X4 vehicles.

* The vehicle can fit maximum 4 people including the driver.

Safari Tour No. of Group Price / Vehicle

2 - 3 hours

1.5 hours

Desert Safari 4X4 Trail

Jarjour Safari 4X4 Trail

Min. 1 - Max. 4

Min. 1 - Max. 4

120.00 JOD

60.00 JOD

Trail Duration

Mansaf 
(Minimum for 10 people)

Food & Beverage

Item Price / Person

Breakfast

Standard Lunch / Dinner

08.00 JOD

18.00 JOD

21.00 JOD

21.00 JOD

21.00 JOD

08.00 JOD

Description

Eggs (Omelette or Boiled), Butter, Traditional White Cheese, Local Labaneh, Home-made 
Hummos or Foul, Halaweh, One Kind of Jam, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, One Kind of Seasonal 
Fruits

Traditional Jordanian Dish Made of Dried Cooked Yoghurt with Lamb Meat, Served with Soft 
Drinks, Mineral Water

Soup, Salad, Hot & Cold Appetizers, Rice with (Meat or Chicken), Pasta, Vegetarian Dish, Sea-
sonal Fruits, Local Dessert, Soft Drinks, Mineral Water

Barbeque 
(Minimum for 10 people)

Salads, Hot & Cold Appetizers, Grilled Beef & Chicken, Seasonal Fruits, Dessert, Soft Drinks,  
Mineral Water

Sajieh 
(Minimum for 10 people)

Lunch Bag

Traditional Jordanian Dish, Made of Chicken or Beef, Salads, Seasonal Fruits, Dessert, Soft 
Drinks, Mineral Water

Two Sandwiches, One Seasonal Fruits, Juice, Mineral Water

Accommodation

Burqu Lodge

Jordanian

Resident

Non-Jordanian

75.00 JOD

80.00 JOD

90.00 JOD

85.00 JOD

90.00 JOD

100.00 JOD

110.00 JOD

115.00 JOD

125.00 JOD

140.00 JOD

Single Double Triple Quadruple

145.00 JOD

155.00 JOD



Notes & Information

• All bookings including food & beverage must be made maximum 24 hours prior to the booking date and, are subject to availability.
• Any no-show or late cancellations are subject to no-show and cancellation policy.
• Cultural activities and experiential tourism must be booked in advance.
• Burqu Eco-Lodge contains 10 rooms (original capacity 20 beds, extra beds and mattresses can be added with maximum capacity of 30 people per night.
• Hiking trails availability is based on guides’ availability and suitable weather conditions.
• Cultural activities can be booked on site.
• Check-in time is at 15:00 and check-out time is at 12:00.
• Every visitor must have their valid passport or ID card on site.
• Burqu Eco-Lodge is a smoke & pet free area.
• We discourage drinking alcohol in the reserve for cultural reason.
• Jordanians and Arabs are required to have a copy of the marriage certificate or family book for bookings.

RSCN

For reservations and additional information:

Coffee Break / Minimum 10 People

Basic Coffee Break

Deluxe Coffee Break

Standard Coffee Break

06.00 JOD

11.00 JOD

08.50 JOD

Item Price / Person

Below are included in the room rental price
• One flip chart.
• One data show.

Meeting Facilities

Meeting Room

Function Room (1)

Function Room (2)

Max. 25 people

Max. 25 people

Capacity

70.00 JOD

70.00 JOD

Price / Day

Land Line: (962) (6) 515 7656
Cell Phone: (962) (79) 700 0086
E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo



In case of no-show, RSCN has the right to charge the visitor the full amount (100% of total accommodation, 
F&B, and any other activities or arrangements.

General Cancellation Policy For All Reserves

Less than 30 days and up to 20 days from the booking date.

Less than 20 days and up to 15 days from the booking date.

Less than 14 days

25% of the total amount

50% of the total amount

100% (full payment) of the total amount

Date of Receiving the Cancellation Notice Percentage of Total Anticipated Revenue
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