



The Royal Society for the Conservation of Nature

RSCN Tourism Price List 2026

- Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve
- Azraq Wetland Reserve
- Dana Biosphere Reserve
- Mujib Biosphere Reserve
- Shaumari Wildlife Reserve
- **Burqu Nature Reserve**



RSCN
Tel.: (+962 6) 515 7656
Mobile.: (+962) 797000086
E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo
www.rscn.org.jo



Burqu Lodge Nature Reserve

All prices are tax inclusive

Accommodation

Burqu Lodge	Single	Double	Triple	Quadruple
Jordanian	75.00 JOD	85.00 JOD	110.00 JOD	140.00 JOD
Resident	80.00 JOD	90.00 JOD	115.00 JOD	145.00 JOD
Non-Jordanian	90.00 JOD	100.00 JOD	125.00 JOD	155.00 JOD

The Above Rates Include

- Breakfast meal.
- Reserve entrance.
- Burqu Dam and Castle hiking trail.

* For HB booking 18.00 JOD single supplement will be added on top of the original price.

Safari Tour	Trail Duration	No. of Group	Price / Vehicle
Desert Safari 4X4 Trail	2 - 3 hours	Min. 1 - Max. 4	120.00 JOD
Jarjour Safari 4X4 Trail	1.5 hours	Min. 1 - Max. 4	60.00 JOD

The Above Rate Includes

- Guiding fees.
- Reserve entrance.
- Safari 4X4 vehicles.

* The vehicle can fit maximum 4 people including the driver.

Food & Beverage

Item	Description	Price / Person
Breakfast	Eggs (Omelette or Boiled), Butter, Traditional White Cheese, Local Labaneh, Home-made Hummos or Foul, Halaweh, One Kind of Jam, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, One Kind of Seasonal Fruits	08.00 JOD
Standard Lunch / Dinner	Soup, Salad, Hot & Cold Appetizers, Rice with (Meat or Chicken), Pasta, Vegetarian Dish, Seasonal Fruits, Local Dessert, Soft Drinks, Mineral Water	18.00 JOD
Barbeque (Minimum for 10 people)	Salads, Hot & Cold Appetizers, Grilled Beef & Chicken, Seasonal Fruits, Dessert, Soft Drinks, Mineral Water	21.00 JOD
Mansaf (Minimum for 10 people)	Traditional Jordanian Dish Made of Dried Cooked Yoghurt with Lamb Meat, Served with Soft Drinks, Mineral Water	21.00 JOD
Sajieh (Minimum for 10 people)	Traditional Jordanian Dish, Made of Chicken or Beef, Salads, Seasonal Fruits, Dessert, Soft Drinks, Mineral Water	21.00 JOD
Lunch Bag	Two Sandwiches, One Seasonal Fruits, Juice, Mineral Water	08.00 JOD

Coffee Break / Minimum 10 People

Item	Price / Person
Basic Coffee Break	06.00 JOD
Standard Coffee Break	08.50 JOD
Deluxe Coffee Break	11.00 JOD

Meeting Facilities

Meeting Room	Capacity	Price / Day
Function Room (1)	Max. 25 people	70.00 JOD
Function Room (2)	Max. 25 people	70.00 JOD

Below are included in the room rental price

- One flip chart.
- One data show.

Notes & Information

- All bookings including food & beverage must be made maximum 24 hours prior to the booking date and, are subject to availability.
- Any no-show or late cancellations are subject to no-show and cancellation policy.
- Cultural activities and experiential tourism must be booked in advance.
- Burqu Eco-Lodge contains 10 rooms (original capacity 20 beds, extra beds and mattresses can be added with maximum capacity of 30 people per night.
- Hiking trails availability is based on guides' availability and suitable weather conditions.
- Cultural activities can be booked on site.
- Check-in time is at 15:00 and check-out time is at 12:00.
- Every visitor must have their valid passport or ID card on site.
- Burqu Eco-Lodge is a smoke & pet free area.
- We discourage drinking alcohol in the reserve for cultural reason.
- Jordanians and Arabs are required to have a copy of the marriage certificate or family book for bookings.

For reservations and additional information:

RSCN

Land Line: (962) (6) 515 7656
Cell Phone: (962) (79) 700 0086
E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo

General Cancellation Policy For All Reserves

Date of Receiving the Cancellation Notice	Percentage of Total Anticipated Revenue
Less than 30 days and up to 20 days from the booking date.	25% of the total amount
Less than 20 days and up to 15 days from the booking date.	50% of the total amount
Less than 14 days	100% (full payment) of the total amount

In case of no-show, RSCN has the right to charge the visitor the full amount (100% of total accommodation, F&B, and any other activities or arrangements).